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Mario S Buchanan
free2bsicilian@gmail.com Weddings, Funerals

330-777-9961 (m)

Brian Ebie
brian@brianebiepipeorganservice.com Weddings, Funerals

330-730-4610

Dawn R Filler
cschoir@hotmail.com Weddings, Funerals

234-525-5290

Lynn M Frey-Steward
lfrey011@gmail.com Saturday/Sunday Services

330-417-0059 (m)

Susan D'Amico Leon
mikesuedj@aol.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

234-284-8262 (h) 330-524-3106 (m)

Jason Lewis
jrlewis@ccdocle.org Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

440-669-0439 (m)

Gary J Pinter
gjp9977@gmail.com Weddings, Funerals

330-867-3082

Margaret A Reichenbach
margreich@gmail.com Sundays

330-832-5395

Rees Roberts
rees.r95@gmail.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

216-320-0012 x3(w)

Matthew Skitzki
matt.skitzki@gmail.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

216-832-1378

Nicholas A Stackpole
stackpolemusic@gmail.com Weddings, Funerals

304-963-6090 (m)

Dean Wagner
Dean-wagner@neo.rr.com Funerals

330-923-5241 (w)

Christine A Weisenberger
Caweisenberger2@gmail.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

330-204-9163 (m)

Betty Jean Willis
bettyjeanwillis@yahoo.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

330-413-0999 (m)


